Bethlehem High School
Boys Freshman Football

2021 - 2022

Coaches:

o Greg Balcavage, Head Coach
e Robert Smith, Asst Coach

Players (20)

NAME

Timothy Bailey
Matthew Barron
Liam Black
Jacob Bloom
Michael Caulfield
Nolan Devejian
William DuPont
Jay Felio

Xavier Foro
Owen Godlewski
Andrew Johnston
Andrew Killian
Nico LeFevre-Paonessa
Paul Lurie

Brian Lyda
Brendan Martone
Kevin McNabb
Logan Semeiks
Cormac Sheehan
Kevin Walters

GRADE POSITION

12
12
11
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
12

HOME NUMBER AWAY NUMBER

Athletics Director: Len Kies
Assistant: Melissa Appleby

700 Delaware Ave

Delmar, NY, 12054

(518) 439-4921 ext 22113
www.bethlehemschools.org

HEIGHT WEIGHT NUMBER
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